Description

Insurance accident

Full medical report and examination
Report (no examination)

Report on proforma

Extract from records

Short certificate

Pilot licence

Fitness to fly (full medical and report)
Report no examination

Extract from records

Private letter (short) i.e. Housing

Private Prescription

Sick Notes
Certificate of fact

Complex certificates (per 10 mins)

Signature of Doctor to confirm identification/address

Social Services

Full medical and report plus opinion
(inc adoption & fostering)

Report and opinion (no medical)

Solicitors Reports

Per hour

Civil court reports (per hour)

Request for report/statement confirming mental capacity (excl.POA)

Power of Attorney documentation

To whom it may concern letter

Total

£202.50+

£135.00+
£90.00+
£67.00+
£45.00

£202.50
£135.00+
£67.00+
£45.00
£17.50

£18.00

£45.00+
£5.00

£202.50

£135.00

£270.00+
£270.00
£90.00+
£135.00+
£45.00
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Patient
Non-NHS Fees

f
S

Manor Park Surgery

High Street, Polegate East Sussex BN26 5DJ
Tel: 01323 484848

Website: www.manorparksurgery.com  Facebook: www .facebook.com/manorparkmedical

These charges are based on BMA guidelines.

The charges in this leaflet are indicative and should be used as a guideline only due to the
varying complexity of each case.

Please ask at Reception what you will be charged prior to any submitted requests

Partners; Dr Russell Brown and Mrs Anita Taylor



Description

Attendance Allowance/Disability Living Allowance

Attendance allowance (GP factual report)
DS 1500 form

Blood Tests

Diagnostic

Paternity

Cervical Smear Test

Cervical Smear Test (private)
Doctor Consultation (private)

Private Patients (per 10 minute appointment)
Nurse Appointment (private)

Private Patients (per 10 minute appointment)
Private Patients (per 20 minute appointment)
ECG

Electrocardiogram (private)

Report on previous reading

Certificates

Any simple certificate (private)

More detailed certificates (private) per 10 mins

Criminal Injuries Compensation Authority per 10 mins

Childminder
Ofsted health declaration form

GDPR (was Data Protection Act 1998)

Access to Computerised records. Collection only

Copies of Manual Records (1st request). Collection only

(Subsequent duplicate copies may attract a charge)

DNA Testing

Total

£33.50
£17.00

£30.00
£50.00

£79.00

£45.00

£20.00
£40.00

£40.00
£26.00

£18.00
£45.00+
£45.00+

£87.50

Free

Free

£40.00

Description
Driving
Full medical and report (inc Commercial)
Extracts from records
Report (no examination)
Photo card driving licence signature
Seatbelt exemption certificate

Employment Medical

Full medical and report

Extracts from records (no examinations)
Local Authority Report (no examination)
Report on pro-forma

Certificate of incapacity

Fitness to Attend

Sports, School, Dancing, University, exercise
Full medical and report

Report (no examination)

Holiday Cancellation insurance claim

Travel—fitness to travel certificate
Insurance —sickness

Certificate of incapacity
Extract from records

Full examination and report

Insurance life

Life insurance—GP report, insurance proposer (£45 per 10 mins)

Supplementary GP report

Examining own patient

Total

£202.50
£67.00+

£90.00+
£31.50
£90.00+

£202.50
£67.00+
£90.00+

£90.00+
£45.00+

£45.00
£202.50
£90.00+

£45.00

£45.00

£45.00+
£67.00+

£202.50

£TBA
£67.00+

£202.50



